
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

98 

10 

2 

41 

387 

45 

83 

15 

74 

44 

95 

115 

31 

131 

43 

356 

96 

384 

92 

198 

186 

16 

99 

55 

39 

9 

178 

Name 

Claudio BATTAGLIA 
Boni ROSTI 
ALBANESE 
Remo HOELLENSTEIN 
Micheal KUOPF 
Mauro KELLER 
Sandra GUEHMANN 
Roger MAMIE 
Fritz LINDENMANN 
Francesco FURLANETTO 
Sven ENGELI 
Ruedi MÜNTENER 
Thomas GREMINGER 
Mark GRAF 
Ronnie WAIBEL 
Max LEUTENSTORFER 
Renzo BATTAGLIA 
Stefan VOGT 
Marco BELLA 
Marc KAISER 
Adrian LEIMGRUBER 
Roberto MARTINATO 
Reto CORETTI 
Christian PULFER 
Abraham ALESSANDRO 
MINIMAX 
Hp + J STIFFLER 

Model/Engine 

Osella Honda 

VW Golf 

Seat TCR 

Dodge Viper 

Renault Megane 

Subaru WRX STI 

Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza STI 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Porsche 911 Turbo 

Alpine A110 

BMW M3 

Subaru Legacy Turbo 

Ford Focus RS 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Renault Clio Cup 

Honda Civic 

BMW 2002 

Renault Clio 

Honda Integra 

BMW 325i 

Alfa Romeo 4C 

Alfa Giulia QV 

Opel Corsa OPC 

Honda Civic 

Mini Cooper JCW 

Renault Clio Cup 4 

Class 

S8 

8 

6 

6 

6 

6 

8 

6 

7 

5 

6 

5 

4 

6 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

4 

4 

5 

Best Tm 

1:16.635 
1:19.565 
1:19.924 
1:20.637 
1:21.109 
1:21.827 
1:22.038 
1:22.099 
1:22.740 
1:23.292 
1:23.358 
1:23.376 
1:24.080 
1:24.770 
1:25.373 
1:25.416 
1:26.493 
1:26.500 
1:26.659 
1:27.007 
1:28.759 
1:29.958 
1:30.257 
1:30.817 
1:30.958 
1:30.960 

Diff 

2.930 
3.289 
4.002 
4.474 
5.192 
5.403 
5.464 
6.105 
6.657 
6.723 
6.741 
7.445 
8.135 
8.738 
8.781 
9.858 
9.865 

10.024 
10.372 
12.124 
13.323 
13.622 
14.182 
14.323 
14.325 

Gap 

2.930 
0.359 
0.713 
0.472 
0.718 
0.211 
0.061 
0.641 
0.552 
0.066 
0.018 
0.704 
0.690 
0.603 
0.043 
1.077 
0.007 
0.159 
0.348 
1.752 
1.199 
0.299 
0.560 
0.141 
0.002 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 17/08/2019 14.32.18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Gordini Club 
Feld 4 

free pratice 3 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 14:00:38 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

17/08/2019 14:00 


